
MEN'S (10TH-12TH) 205.0
RESULTS

Men's (10th-12th) 205.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kevin Watkins Maize High 200.2 285.0 10

2 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 196.0 275.0 8

3 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 195.0 260.0 6

4 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 204.0 250.0 4

5 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 195.6 245.0 2

6 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 203.2 245.0 1

7 Liam Dalton Wellsville High School 198.0 230.0 0

8 Will Stanley Maize High 198.9 230.0 0

9 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 197.2 215.0 0

10 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 196.0 205.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) 205.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 204.0 450.0 10

2 Kevin Watkins Maize High 200.2 435.0 8

3 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 195.6 395.0 6

4 Will Stanley Maize High 198.9 370.0 4

5 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 196.0 355.0 2

6 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 197.2 355.0 0

7 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 195.0 350.0 1

8 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 203.2 350.0 0

9 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 196.0 335.0 0

10 Liam Dalton Wellsville High School 198.0 310.0 0



Men's (10th-12th) 205.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kevin Watkins Maize High 200.2 315.0 10

2 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 195.6 295.0 8

3 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 197.2 245.0 6

4 Liam Dalton Wellsville High School 198.0 240.0 4

5 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 195.0 225.0 2

6 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 196.0 225.0 1

7 Will Stanley Maize High 198.9 225.0 0

8 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 203.2 215.0 0

9 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 204.0 205.0 0

10 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 196.0 175.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) 205.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kevin Watkins Maize High 200.2 1035.0 10

2 ERROL SIEMEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 195.6 935.0 8

3 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 204.0 905.0 6

4 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 196.0 855.0 4

5 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 195.0 835.0 2

6 Will Stanley Maize High 198.9 825.0 1

7 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 197.2 815.0 0

8 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 203.2 810.0 0

9 Liam Dalton Wellsville High School 198.0 780.0 0

10 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 196.0 715.0 0


